
City of Newport Beach 
Tentative Agenda Report - 3/14/2026 - 6/17/2026

Project Title Activity ADDRESS PA # Staff assigned Status District

March 19, 2026 - Airport Land Use Commission (GP Update)

March 19, 2026 - Planning Commission Meeting

2350 Bristol Street Driveway 
Access

Public Hearing 2350 BRISTOL ST PA2025-0112 Daniel Kopshever MORE 
INFO

District 3

General Plan Update Study Session 1 CITYWIDE PROJECT PA2022-080 Benjamin Zdeba MORE 
INFO

Citywide

Newport Place PC 
Amendment- Affordability

Public Hearing 1 CITYWIDE PROJECT PA2025-0196 Rosalinh Ung MORE 
INFO

ZC & LCP Amendment for 
Smoke Related Businesses

Public Hearing 100 CIVIC CENTER DR PA2025-0171 Oscar Orozco MORE 
INFO

District 5

March 24, 2026 - City Council Meeting

Amendments to Professional 
Services Agreements

Consent 1 CITYWIDE PROJECT PA2024-0225 Tonee Thai MORE 
INFO

District 5

Annual General Plan Housing 
 Report

General Plan Annual Report 100 CIVIC CENTER DR PA2026-0004 Melinda Whelan MORE 
INFO

District 5

March 26, 2026 - Zoning Administrator Meeting (Zdeba)

Amalfi MUP Public Hearing 401 NEWPORT CENTER DR, A104 PA2025-0210 Daniel Kopshever MORE 
INFO

District 5

Camp James LTP CDP Public Hearing 1131 BACK BAY DR PA2025-0224 Jerry Arregui MORE 
INFO

District 4

Emami Residence CDP Public Hearing 355 VIA LIDO SOUD PA2025-0173 Daniel Kopshever MORE 
INFO

District 1

Hoag Development 
Agreement Annual Review

Public Hearing 1 HOAG DR PA2025-0046 Jerry Arregui MORE 
INFO

District 2

Meadows Residence Public Hearing 2412 MESA DR PA2025-0200 Laura Rodriguez MORE 
INFO

District 3
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https://nbgis.newportbeachca.gov/NewportHTML5Viewer/?viewer=publicsite&runWorkflow=Address_StartUp&ADDS=2350%20BRISTOL%20ST
https://lms.newportbeachca.gov/energov_prod/manageplan/#/plan/6371f490-d68b-4e9a-88e3-55d5b0044b41
https://nbgis.newportbeachca.gov/gispub/EnergovPAsReportSing/default.aspx?PLANNUMBER=PA2025-0112
https://nbgis.newportbeachca.gov/NewportHTML5Viewer/?viewer=publicsite&runWorkflow=Address_StartUp&ADDS=1%20CITYWIDE%20PROJECT
https://lms.newportbeachca.gov/energov_prod/manageplan/#/plan/1C2D0A40-A3A2-46F2-9AE5-F8F62E539A6F
https://nbgis.newportbeachca.gov/gispub/EnergovPAsReportSing/default.aspx?PLANNUMBER=PA2022-080
https://nbgis.newportbeachca.gov/NewportHTML5Viewer/?viewer=publicsite&runWorkflow=Address_StartUp&ADDS=1%20CITYWIDE%20PROJECT
https://lms.newportbeachca.gov/energov_prod/manageplan/#/plan/b67f90e4-a716-4051-84cf-4270c546d77f
https://nbgis.newportbeachca.gov/gispub/EnergovPAsReportSing/default.aspx?PLANNUMBER=PA2025-0196
https://nbgis.newportbeachca.gov/NewportHTML5Viewer/?viewer=publicsite&runWorkflow=Address_StartUp&ADDS=100%20CIVIC%20CENTER%20DR
https://lms.newportbeachca.gov/energov_prod/manageplan/#/plan/9c66cbab-ad3d-482b-a537-376bec3d0f37
https://nbgis.newportbeachca.gov/gispub/EnergovPAsReportSing/default.aspx?PLANNUMBER=PA2025-0171
https://nbgis.newportbeachca.gov/NewportHTML5Viewer/?viewer=publicsite&runWorkflow=Address_StartUp&ADDS=1%20CITYWIDE%20PROJECT
https://lms.newportbeachca.gov/energov_prod/manageplan/#/plan/3deb1745-c225-48ac-b01e-e74f15eac096
https://nbgis.newportbeachca.gov/gispub/EnergovPAsReportSing/default.aspx?PLANNUMBER=PA2024-0225
https://nbgis.newportbeachca.gov/NewportHTML5Viewer/?viewer=publicsite&runWorkflow=Address_StartUp&ADDS=100%20CIVIC%20CENTER%20DR
https://lms.newportbeachca.gov/energov_prod/manageplan/#/plan/f56e3584-5751-447d-a178-5a6832e75046
https://nbgis.newportbeachca.gov/gispub/EnergovPAsReportSing/default.aspx?PLANNUMBER=PA2026-0004
https://nbgis.newportbeachca.gov/NewportHTML5Viewer/?viewer=publicsite&runWorkflow=Address_StartUp&ADDS=401%20NEWPORT%20CENTER%20DR%20A104
https://lms.newportbeachca.gov/energov_prod/manageplan/#/plan/b05979e7-ca4b-412d-9a0f-0db1ecd0f2b4
https://nbgis.newportbeachca.gov/gispub/EnergovPAsReportSing/default.aspx?PLANNUMBER=PA2025-0210
https://nbgis.newportbeachca.gov/NewportHTML5Viewer/?viewer=publicsite&runWorkflow=Address_StartUp&ADDS=1131%20BACK%20BAY%20DR
https://lms.newportbeachca.gov/energov_prod/manageplan/#/plan/ee0c8361-7033-4a22-bd52-9dceb9fac977
https://nbgis.newportbeachca.gov/gispub/EnergovPAsReportSing/default.aspx?PLANNUMBER=PA2025-0224
https://nbgis.newportbeachca.gov/NewportHTML5Viewer/?viewer=publicsite&runWorkflow=Address_StartUp&ADDS=355%20VIA%20LIDO%20SOUD
https://lms.newportbeachca.gov/energov_prod/manageplan/#/plan/ea89de00-c003-412b-ab1d-227d3566c015
https://nbgis.newportbeachca.gov/gispub/EnergovPAsReportSing/default.aspx?PLANNUMBER=PA2025-0173
https://nbgis.newportbeachca.gov/NewportHTML5Viewer/?viewer=publicsite&runWorkflow=Address_StartUp&ADDS=1%20HOAG%20DR
https://lms.newportbeachca.gov/energov_prod/manageplan/#/plan/9c150489-e802-4455-8586-3e90bd7e1e10
https://nbgis.newportbeachca.gov/gispub/EnergovPAsReportSing/default.aspx?PLANNUMBER=PA2025-0046
https://nbgis.newportbeachca.gov/NewportHTML5Viewer/?viewer=publicsite&runWorkflow=Address_StartUp&ADDS=2412%20MESA%20DR
https://lms.newportbeachca.gov/energov_prod/manageplan/#/plan/0c05c0b4-aed4-485c-9e8d-5e72bb76dabf
https://nbgis.newportbeachca.gov/gispub/EnergovPAsReportSing/default.aspx?PLANNUMBER=PA2025-0200
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April 02, 2026 - Planning Commission Special Meeting

1500 Quail Residences Public Hearing 1500 QUAIL ST PA2025-0163 Melinda Whelan MORE 
INFO

District 3

Konpa Nikkei Restaurant CUP Public Hearing 3333 COAST HWY E PA2025-0152 David Blumenthal MORE 
INFO

District 6

April 09, 2026 - Planning Commission Meeting (Canceled)

April 14, 2026 - City Council Meeting

1201 Dove Street Consent - Lease Agreement with 
Minuteman Press International, Inc.

1201 DOVE ST RP2025-0004 Lauren Wooding MORE 
INFO

District 3

300 Newport Center Drive 
Condominiums

Public Hearing - Appeal 300 NEWPORT CENTER DR PA2025-0102 Liz Westmoreland MORE 
INFO

District 5

Acacia Atrium Medical Office 
Condominiums CUP, TPM

Public Hearing - Appeal 20280 ACACIA ST PA2024-0236 Oscar Orozco MORE 
INFO

District 3

April 16, 2026 - Zoning Administrator Meeting

MarcWest Boat Operations 
LTP

Public Hearing 504 BAY FRONT S PA2025-0239 Laura Rodriguez MORE 
INFO

District 5

Newman Residence CDP Public Hearing 2609 COVE ST PA2025-0229 Laura Rodriguez MORE 
INFO

District 6

April 23, 2026 - Planning Commission Meeting

General Plan Update Public Hearing 1 CITYWIDE PROJECT PA2022-080 Benjamin Zdeba MORE 
INFO

Citywide

Poitevin Residence 
CDP/Variance

Public Hearing 2441 CRESTVIEW DR PA2025-0179 Laura Rodriguez MORE 
INFO

District 2

Rogue Collective CUP Public Hearing 858 PRODUCTION PL PA2023-0103 Oscar Orozco MORE 
INFO

District 2

April 28, 2026 - City Council Meeting

General Plan Update Public Hearing - Notice of Intent to 
Override ALUC's Determination of 
Inconsistency

1 CITYWIDE PROJECT PA2022-080 Benjamin Zdeba MORE 
INFO

Citywide

3/17/2026

The tentative schedule is a tool to assist the preparation of future agendas. It does not provide a complete description of projects and it does not list all projects currently under review that could be scheduled. The 
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https://nbgis.newportbeachca.gov/NewportHTML5Viewer/?viewer=publicsite&runWorkflow=Address_StartUp&ADDS=1500%20QUAIL%20ST
https://lms.newportbeachca.gov/energov_prod/manageplan/#/plan/1c4f661b-17ef-45a0-bd23-25dbe7ea541e
https://nbgis.newportbeachca.gov/gispub/EnergovPAsReportSing/default.aspx?PLANNUMBER=PA2025-0163
https://nbgis.newportbeachca.gov/NewportHTML5Viewer/?viewer=publicsite&runWorkflow=Address_StartUp&ADDS=3333%20COAST%20HWY%20E
https://lms.newportbeachca.gov/energov_prod/manageplan/#/plan/9ee0eb6f-d7ec-4157-85a8-91f01da5fddb
https://nbgis.newportbeachca.gov/gispub/EnergovPAsReportSing/default.aspx?PLANNUMBER=PA2025-0152
https://nbgis.newportbeachca.gov/NewportHTML5Viewer/?viewer=publicsite&runWorkflow=Address_StartUp&ADDS=1201%20DOVE%20ST
https://lms.newportbeachca.gov/energov_prod/manageplan/#/plan/e201ca66-c573-4ca2-adb1-a700b8270b5c
https://nbgis.newportbeachca.gov/gispub/EnergovPAsReportSing/default.aspx?PLANNUMBER=RP2025-0004
https://nbgis.newportbeachca.gov/NewportHTML5Viewer/?viewer=publicsite&runWorkflow=Address_StartUp&ADDS=300%20NEWPORT%20CENTER%20DR
https://lms.newportbeachca.gov/energov_prod/manageplan/#/plan/0a0e0e0b-4f86-47de-b64f-a6e24f3c2503
https://nbgis.newportbeachca.gov/gispub/EnergovPAsReportSing/default.aspx?PLANNUMBER=PA2025-0102
https://nbgis.newportbeachca.gov/NewportHTML5Viewer/?viewer=publicsite&runWorkflow=Address_StartUp&ADDS=20280%20ACACIA%20ST
https://lms.newportbeachca.gov/energov_prod/manageplan/#/plan/6e38ed7c-f21c-4d5a-aba6-f0c10901d3a2
https://nbgis.newportbeachca.gov/gispub/EnergovPAsReportSing/default.aspx?PLANNUMBER=PA2024-0236
https://nbgis.newportbeachca.gov/NewportHTML5Viewer/?viewer=publicsite&runWorkflow=Address_StartUp&ADDS=504%20BAY%20FRONT%20S
https://lms.newportbeachca.gov/energov_prod/manageplan/#/plan/ef9db03b-01d3-4079-9376-fd5ed19c5cb9
https://nbgis.newportbeachca.gov/gispub/EnergovPAsReportSing/default.aspx?PLANNUMBER=PA2025-0239
https://nbgis.newportbeachca.gov/NewportHTML5Viewer/?viewer=publicsite&runWorkflow=Address_StartUp&ADDS=2609%20COVE%20ST
https://lms.newportbeachca.gov/energov_prod/manageplan/#/plan/a2d4cef8-e911-42aa-83a1-781e859dc928
https://nbgis.newportbeachca.gov/gispub/EnergovPAsReportSing/default.aspx?PLANNUMBER=PA2025-0229
https://nbgis.newportbeachca.gov/NewportHTML5Viewer/?viewer=publicsite&runWorkflow=Address_StartUp&ADDS=1%20CITYWIDE%20PROJECT
https://lms.newportbeachca.gov/energov_prod/manageplan/#/plan/1C2D0A40-A3A2-46F2-9AE5-F8F62E539A6F
https://nbgis.newportbeachca.gov/gispub/EnergovPAsReportSing/default.aspx?PLANNUMBER=PA2022-080
https://nbgis.newportbeachca.gov/NewportHTML5Viewer/?viewer=publicsite&runWorkflow=Address_StartUp&ADDS=2441%20CRESTVIEW%20DR
https://lms.newportbeachca.gov/energov_prod/manageplan/#/plan/2f2ae247-dfd8-4b7a-bc19-28cfefa99bae
https://nbgis.newportbeachca.gov/gispub/EnergovPAsReportSing/default.aspx?PLANNUMBER=PA2025-0179
https://nbgis.newportbeachca.gov/NewportHTML5Viewer/?viewer=publicsite&runWorkflow=Address_StartUp&ADDS=858%20PRODUCTION%20PL
https://lms.newportbeachca.gov/energov_prod/manageplan/#/plan/f89eb82c-3de9-41b8-971c-d062859234bc
https://nbgis.newportbeachca.gov/gispub/EnergovPAsReportSing/default.aspx?PLANNUMBER=PA2023-0103
https://nbgis.newportbeachca.gov/NewportHTML5Viewer/?viewer=publicsite&runWorkflow=Address_StartUp&ADDS=1%20CITYWIDE%20PROJECT
https://lms.newportbeachca.gov/energov_prod/manageplan/#/plan/1C2D0A40-A3A2-46F2-9AE5-F8F62E539A6F
https://nbgis.newportbeachca.gov/gispub/EnergovPAsReportSing/default.aspx?PLANNUMBER=PA2022-080
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General Plan Update Study Session 1 CITYWIDE PROJECT PA2022-080 Benjamin Zdeba MORE 
INFO

Citywide

Telecom Facilities (CC 
Initiated 05/25/2021)

Public Hearing - Introducing Ordinance 
and Authorizing LCPA

1 CITYWIDE PROJECT PA2021-103 Benjamin Zdeba MORE 
INFO

Citywide

April 30, 2026 - Zoning Administrator Meeting

May 07, 2026 - Planning Commission Meeting

May 12, 2026 - City Council Meeting

Telecom Facilities (CC 
Initiated 05/25/2021)

Consent - Second Reading 1 CITYWIDE PROJECT PA2021-103 Benjamin Zdeba MORE 
INFO

Citywide

May 14, 2026 - Zoning Administrator Meeting

May 21, 2026 - Planning Commission Meeting

May 26, 2026 - City Council Meeting

May 28, 2026 - Zoning Administrator Meeting

June 04, 2026 - Planning Commission Meeting

June 09, 2026 - City Council Meeting

June 11, 2026 - Zoning Administrator Meeting

Hearing Date to be Determined

Lower Castaways Resolution declaring Lower Castaways 
exempt surplus land

100 DOVER DR RP2026-0001 Lauren Wooding MORE 
INFO

District 3

Palmilla Use Permit 
Amendment

Public Hearing (Tentative) 3110 NEWPORT BLVD PA2025-0108 Melinda Whelan MORE 
INFO

District 1

Parkhouse Residences Fee 
Credit

Administrative Action. Director 
Approval

4251 UPTOWN NEWPORT DR PA2024-0229 Rosalinh Ung MORE 
INFO

District 3

Saunders Self Storage 3848 CAMPUS DR PA2023-0145 Liz Westmoreland MORE 
INFO

District 3

3/17/2026
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https://nbgis.newportbeachca.gov/NewportHTML5Viewer/?viewer=publicsite&runWorkflow=Address_StartUp&ADDS=1%20CITYWIDE%20PROJECT
https://lms.newportbeachca.gov/energov_prod/manageplan/#/plan/1C2D0A40-A3A2-46F2-9AE5-F8F62E539A6F
https://nbgis.newportbeachca.gov/gispub/EnergovPAsReportSing/default.aspx?PLANNUMBER=PA2022-080
https://nbgis.newportbeachca.gov/NewportHTML5Viewer/?viewer=publicsite&runWorkflow=Address_StartUp&ADDS=1%20CITYWIDE%20PROJECT
https://lms.newportbeachca.gov/energov_prod/manageplan/#/plan/3AB9CD5F-51E1-4B16-9516-9932BB338542
https://nbgis.newportbeachca.gov/gispub/EnergovPAsReportSing/default.aspx?PLANNUMBER=PA2021-103
https://nbgis.newportbeachca.gov/NewportHTML5Viewer/?viewer=publicsite&runWorkflow=Address_StartUp&ADDS=1%20CITYWIDE%20PROJECT
https://lms.newportbeachca.gov/energov_prod/manageplan/#/plan/3AB9CD5F-51E1-4B16-9516-9932BB338542
https://nbgis.newportbeachca.gov/gispub/EnergovPAsReportSing/default.aspx?PLANNUMBER=PA2021-103
https://nbgis.newportbeachca.gov/NewportHTML5Viewer/?viewer=publicsite&runWorkflow=Address_StartUp&ADDS=100%20DOVER%20DR
https://lms.newportbeachca.gov/energov_prod/manageplan/#/plan/71e60f48-4699-4fdf-9152-56087f47094e
https://nbgis.newportbeachca.gov/gispub/EnergovPAsReportSing/default.aspx?PLANNUMBER=RP2026-0001
https://nbgis.newportbeachca.gov/NewportHTML5Viewer/?viewer=publicsite&runWorkflow=Address_StartUp&ADDS=3110%20NEWPORT%20BLVD
https://lms.newportbeachca.gov/energov_prod/manageplan/#/plan/90bb3386-24c4-4625-8fb1-9dde9050210d
https://nbgis.newportbeachca.gov/gispub/EnergovPAsReportSing/default.aspx?PLANNUMBER=PA2025-0108
https://nbgis.newportbeachca.gov/NewportHTML5Viewer/?viewer=publicsite&runWorkflow=Address_StartUp&ADDS=4251%20UPTOWN%20NEWPORT%20DR
https://lms.newportbeachca.gov/energov_prod/manageplan/#/plan/de2c4f0d-8f51-4349-a6a5-969a037e1197
https://nbgis.newportbeachca.gov/gispub/EnergovPAsReportSing/default.aspx?PLANNUMBER=PA2024-0229
https://nbgis.newportbeachca.gov/NewportHTML5Viewer/?viewer=publicsite&runWorkflow=Address_StartUp&ADDS=3848%20CAMPUS%20DR
https://lms.newportbeachca.gov/energov_prod/manageplan/#/plan/55dd765d-a9f1-4122-8c35-b71bc03ff10e
https://nbgis.newportbeachca.gov/gispub/EnergovPAsReportSing/default.aspx?PLANNUMBER=PA2023-0145
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Pending Coastal Commission

Coastal Act 30613 CDP 
Jurisdiction Change

City Project 1 CITYWIDE PROJECT PA2022-111 Jaime Murillo MORE 
INFO

Citywide

Housing Element 
Implementation Program 
Amendments

LCP Amendment 1 CITYWIDE PROJECT PA2022-0245 Benjamin Zdeba MORE 
INFO

District 5

3/17/2026
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https://nbgis.newportbeachca.gov/NewportHTML5Viewer/?viewer=publicsite&runWorkflow=Address_StartUp&ADDS=1%20CITYWIDE%20PROJECT
https://lms.newportbeachca.gov/energov_prod/manageplan/#/plan/E7C3331A-0E94-4B92-8E23-42B662DA9847
https://nbgis.newportbeachca.gov/gispub/EnergovPAsReportSing/default.aspx?PLANNUMBER=PA2022-111
https://nbgis.newportbeachca.gov/NewportHTML5Viewer/?viewer=publicsite&runWorkflow=Address_StartUp&ADDS=1%20CITYWIDE%20PROJECT
https://lms.newportbeachca.gov/energov_prod/manageplan/#/plan/16711a97-94f0-4aa2-b804-03758a240aab
https://nbgis.newportbeachca.gov/gispub/EnergovPAsReportSing/default.aspx?PLANNUMBER=PA2022-0245


City of Newport Beach 
Tentative Agenda Report - 3/14/2026 - 6/17/2026

Planner Contact Information

Name & Title Phone Email
Benjamin Zdeba, Acting Deputy Director 949-644-3253 bzdeba@newportbeachca.gov
Cameron Younger, Planning Technician 949-644-3237 cyounger@newportbeachca.gov
Dan Campagnolo, Systems and Administration Manager 949-644-3231 dcampagnolo@newportbeachca.gov
Daniel Kopshever, Assistant Planner 949-644-3235 dkopshever@newportbeachca.gov
David Blumenthal, Contract Planner dblumenthal@newportbeachca.gov
David Lee, Principal  Planner 949-644-3225 dlee@newportbeachca.gov
Jaime Murillo, CDD Director 949-644-3209 jmurillo@newportbeachca.gov
Jasmine Leon, Planning Technician 949-644-3201 jleon@newportbeachca.gov
Jenny Hannsun, Associate Planner 949-644-3212 jhannsun@newportbeachca.gov
Jerry Arregui, Assistant Planner 949-644-3249 jarregui@newportbeachca.gov
Joselyn Perez, Senior Planner 949-644-3312 jperez@newportbeachca.gov
Laura Rodriguez, Assistant Planner 949-644-3216 lrodriguez@newportbeachca.gov
Lauren Wooding, Real Property Administrator 949-644-3236 lwooding@newportbeachca.gov
Liz Westmoreland, Principal Planner 949-644-3234 lwestmoreland@newportbeachca.gov
Melinda Whelan, Assistant Planner 949-644-3221 mwhelan@newportbeachca.gov
Oscar Orozco, Associate Planner 949-644-3219 oorozco@newportbeachca.gov
Rosalinh Ung, Principal Planner (PT) 949-644-3208 rung@newportbeachca.gov
Tonee Thai, Deputy CDD Director & Building Official 949-718-1867 tthai@newportbeachca.gov
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